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Logsdon, Jeremy

From: Hussung, Jessie
Sent: Thursday, February 13, 2025 10:56 AM
To: Kilgore, Alexia; Moore, Isabelle; Finley, Bowen; Stobaugh, Ainsley; Randall, Gabby; Tobin, 

Mackenzie; Crowder, Ethan; Johnson, Natalie; Cason, Chloe; Barrett, Makayla; Hall, Faith; 
Baker, Kaylee; Parlier, Audrey; Lay, Meredith; Alvarez, Amelia; Pinkerton, Erin; Holajter, 
Sophie; Gentry, Callie; Tinajero, Arleth; Carter, Alexa; Weston, Zach; Sanders, James; 
Scott, Kristina; Craft, Cora; Payne, Ashanti; Goodloe, Riley; Marrett, Emma; Horn, Emily; 
Fugate, Alison; Spears, Jayden; Heimgartner, Alayna; Witzel, Kaitlyn; Witt, Keara; 
Reynertson, Emma; Stagner, Daniel; Simpson, Meadow; Tranter, Shelby; Artis, Chessany; 
Johnson, Keshawn; Griffin, Emily; Gibbons, Anna; Smith, Nina; Martin, Elaina; Spitz, 
Larissa; Egbert, Stephanie

Cc: Logsdon, Jeremy; Super, Daniel
Subject: Re: LLC Event: 2nd Annual "Pal-entine's Day

Hi! 
 
Don't forget that TODAY we have our "Pal-entine's" Day event at the student success center at 12:30. We 
look forward to seeing you there.  
 
Best, 
 
Jessie M Hussung  
Instructor  
School of Teacher Education | Western Kentucky University 
GRH 1101 | Bowling Green, KY 42101 
Education LLC Co-Fellow 
270-745-2610 (W) 
 

From: Hussung, Jessie <jessica.hussung@wku.edu> 
Sent: Thursday, February 6, 2025 9:54 AM 
To: Kilgore, Alexia <alexia.kilgore265@topper.wku.edu>; Moore, Isabelle <isabelle.moore228@topper.wku.edu>; Finley, 
Bowen <jesse.finley364@topper.wku.edu>; Stobaugh, Ainsley <ainsley.stobaugh352@topper.wku.edu>; Randall, Gabby 
<gabrielle.randall783@topper.wku.edu>; Tobin, Mackenzie <mackenzie.tobin272@topper.wku.edu>; Crowder, Ethan 
<ethan.crowder622@topper.wku.edu>; Johnson, Natalie <natalie.johnson025@topper.wku.edu>; Cason, Chloe 
<chloe.cason221@topper.wku.edu>; Barrett, Makayla <makayla.barrett228@topper.wku.edu>; Hall, Faith 
<faith.hall375@topper.wku.edu>; Baker, Kaylee <kaylee.baker248@topper.wku.edu>; Parlier, Audrey 
<audrey.parlier111@topper.wku.edu>; Lay, Meredith <meredith.lay575@topper.wku.edu>; Alvarez, Amelia 
<amelia.alvarez013@topper.wku.edu>; Pinkerton, Erin <erin.pinkerton473@topper.wku.edu>; Holajter, Sophie 
<sophia.holajter398@topper.wku.edu>; Gentry, Callie <callia.gentry004@topper.wku.edu>; Tinajero, Arleth 
<arleth.tinajero503@topper.wku.edu>; Carter, Alexa <alexa.carter779@topper.wku.edu>; Weston, Zach 
<zachary.weston416@topper.wku.edu>; Sanders, James <james.sanders656@topper.wku.edu>; Scott, Kristina 
<kristina.scott025@topper.wku.edu>; Craft, Cora <cora.craft371@topper.wku.edu>; Payne, Ashanti 
<ashanti.payne271@topper.wku.edu>; Goodloe, Riley <riley.goodloe259@topper.wku.edu>; Marrett, Emma 
<emma.marrett099@topper.wku.edu>; Horn, Emily <emily.horn853@topper.wku.edu>; Fugate, Alison 
<alison.fugate028@topper.wku.edu>; Spears, Jayden <jayden.spears986@topper.wku.edu>; Heimgartner, Alayna 
<alayna.heimgartner224@topper.wku.edu>; Witzel, Kaitlyn <kaitlyn.witzel889@topper.wku.edu>; Witt, Keara 
<keara.witt062@topper.wku.edu>; Reynertson, Emma <emma.reynertson079@topper.wku.edu>; Stagner, Daniel 
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<daniel.stagner152@topper.wku.edu>; Simpson, Meadow <meadow.simpson339@topper.wku.edu>; Tranter, Shelby 
<shelby.tranter261@topper.wku.edu>; Artis, Chessany <chessany.artis511@topper.wku.edu>; Johnson, Keshawn 
<keshawn.johnson161@topper.wku.edu>; Griffin, Emily <emily.griffin687@topper.wku.edu>; Gibbons, Anna 
<anna.gibbons667@topper.wku.edu>; Smith, Nina <nina.smith174@topper.wku.edu>; Martin, Elaina 
<elaina.martin177@topper.wku.edu>; Spitz, Larissa <larissa.spitz453@topper.wku.edu>; Egbert, Stephanie 
<stephanie.egbert617@topper.wku.edu> 
Cc: Logsdon, Jeremy <jeremy.logsdon@wku.edu>; Super, Daniel <daniel.super@wku.edu> 
Subject: Re: LLC Event: 2nd Annual "Pal-entine's Day  
  
Hi LLC Crew! 
Don’t forget to sign-up for “Pal-entines Day"! Please fill out this google form and let us know if you are 
coming: "Pal"-entine's Day RSVP 
 
When: February 13, 2024 from 12:30-2:00 pm 
Where: Student Success Center at GRH 
What: We will be hosting our 2nd annual "Pal"-entine's Day Party. Please bring Valentine's for your LLC 
classmates (optional). We will also have lunch and chocolate covered strawberries for you! Please 
come hungry! 
 
 
Please reach out with any questions!  
Best, 
Mrs. Hussung & Dr. Logsdon 
 
 
 
Jessie M Hussung  
Instructor  
School of Teacher Education | Western Kentucky University 
GRH 1101 | Bowling Green, KY 42101 
Education LLC Co-Fellow 
270-745-2610 (W) 
 

From: Hussung, Jessie 
Sent: Thursday, January 30, 2025 10:23 AM 
To: Kilgore, Alexia <alexia.kilgore265@topper.wku.edu>; Moore, Isabelle <isabelle.moore228@topper.wku.edu>; Finley, 
Bowen <jesse.finley364@topper.wku.edu>; Stobaugh, Ainsley <ainsley.stobaugh352@topper.wku.edu>; Randall, Gabby 
<gabrielle.randall783@topper.wku.edu>; Tobin, Mackenzie <mackenzie.tobin272@topper.wku.edu>; Crowder, Ethan 
<ethan.crowder622@topper.wku.edu>; Johnson, Natalie <natalie.johnson025@topper.wku.edu>; Cason, Chloe 
<chloe.cason221@topper.wku.edu>; Barrett, Makayla <makayla.barrett228@topper.wku.edu>; Hall, Faith 
<faith.hall375@topper.wku.edu>; Baker, Kaylee <kaylee.baker248@topper.wku.edu>; Parlier, Audrey 
<audrey.parlier111@topper.wku.edu>; Lay, Meredith <meredith.lay575@topper.wku.edu>; Alvarez, Amelia 
<amelia.alvarez013@topper.wku.edu>; Pinkerton, Erin <erin.pinkerton473@topper.wku.edu>; Holajter, Sophie 
<sophia.holajter398@topper.wku.edu>; Gentry, Callie <callia.gentry004@topper.wku.edu>; Tinajero, Arleth 
<arleth.tinajero503@topper.wku.edu>; Carter, Alexa <alexa.carter779@topper.wku.edu>; Weston, Zach 
<zachary.weston416@topper.wku.edu>; Sanders, James <james.sanders656@topper.wku.edu>; Scott, Kristina 
<kristina.scott025@topper.wku.edu>; Craft, Cora <cora.craft371@topper.wku.edu>; Payne, Ashanti 
<ashanti.payne271@topper.wku.edu>; Goodloe, Riley <riley.goodloe259@topper.wku.edu>; Marrett, Emma 
<emma.marrett099@topper.wku.edu>; Horn, Emily <emily.horn853@topper.wku.edu>; Fugate, Alison 
<alison.fugate028@topper.wku.edu>; Spears, Jayden <jayden.spears986@topper.wku.edu>; Heimgartner, Alayna 
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<alayna.heimgartner224@topper.wku.edu>; Witzel, Kaitlyn <kaitlyn.witzel889@topper.wku.edu>; Witt, Keara 
<keara.witt062@topper.wku.edu>; Reynertson, Emma <emma.reynertson079@topper.wku.edu>; Stagner, Daniel 
<daniel.stagner152@topper.wku.edu>; Simpson, Meadow <meadow.simpson339@topper.wku.edu>; Tranter, Shelby 
<shelby.tranter261@topper.wku.edu>; Artis, Chessany <chessany.artis511@topper.wku.edu>; Johnson, Keshawn 
<keshawn.johnson161@topper.wku.edu>; Griffin, Emily <emily.griffin687@topper.wku.edu>; Gibbons, Anna 
<anna.gibbons667@topper.wku.edu>; Smith, Nina <nina.smith174@topper.wku.edu>; Martin, Elaina 
<elaina.martin177@topper.wku.edu>; Spitz, Larissa <larissa.spitz453@topper.wku.edu>; Egbert, Stephanie 
<stephanie.egbert617@topper.wku.edu> 
Cc: Logsdon, Jeremy <jeremy.logsdon@wku.edu>; Super, Daniel <daniel.super@wku.edu> 
Subject: LLC Event: 2nd Annual "Pal-entine's Day  
  
Happy Thursday to you!  
We hope you had a successful start to your Spring semester. Now that you are settled in, we would look 
to invite you to our first LLC event of the Spring! This event occurs right after EDU 260, so come enjoy 
lunch and Valentines! 
 
When: February 13, 2024 from 12:30-2:00 pm 
Where: Student Success Center at GRH 
What: We will be hosting our 2nd annual "Pal"-entine's Day Party. Please bring Valentine's for your LLC 
classmates. You can make them or buy them! We will also have a delicious lunch and chocolate-
covered strawberries for you! Please come hungry! 
 
Please fill out this google form and let us know if you are coming: "Pal"-entine's Day RSVP 
Please reach out with any questions!  
Best, 
Mrs. Hussung & Dr. Logsdon 
 
 
 
 
 
Jessie M Hussung  
Instructor  
School of Teacher Education | Western Kentucky University 
GRH 1101 | Bowling Green, KY 42101 
Education LLC Co-Fellow 
270-745-2610 (W) 
 


